Fort Dale Academy
2019-2020 Basketball Schedule

Day Date Opponent Location Time
Monday November 25 Wilcox Home 4:00
Tuesday November 26 Sparta Away 4:00
Tuesday December 3 Hooper Home 4:00
Thursday December 5 Meadowview Home 4:00
Monday December 9 Wilcox Away 4:00
Friday/SaturdayDecember 13-14 Tournament* Home TBA

Tuesday December 17 Hooper Away 4:00
Thursday December 19 Lowndes Away 4:00
Thuesday— January 22— Morgan — Away 400
Friday January 3 Lowndes Home 4:00
Tuesday January 7 Pike Away 4:00
Thursday January 9 Monroe Away 4:00
Friday January 10 Morgan Home 4:00
Tuesday January 14 Success Unlimited Home 4:00
Thursday January 16 Meadowview Away 4:00
Friday January 17 Morgan Away 4:00
Tuesday January 21 Success Unlimited Away 4:00
Friday January 24 Monroe Home 4:00
Saturday January 25 JV Tournament Morgan TBA

Monday January 27 Pike Home 4:00
Friday January 31 Escambia Away 4:00

* Christmas Tournament Teams: FDA, Lee Scott, Sparta, Escambia
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